At measurements higher than 0°C
(32°F), the above errors are added
to the accuracy ratings for internal
reference junction compensation.
Burnout: With function to detect input
signal disconnection for thermocouple
inputs and resistance thermometer
inputs; up-scale burnout, down-scale

S-XX
Comes complete with user’s manual, 1 pen per channel and 1 pack of chart paper.
Ordering Examples: RD206, 6-point recorder.
RD2812, 12-dot point recorder.
OCW-2 OMEGACARESM extends standard 2-year warranty to a total of 4 years.
Accessories
	Model No.		  Description
	RD200-RC	 	 6-color ribbon cassette for RD200
	RD2800-RC	 	 6-color ribbon cassette for RD2800
	180A-CP-0-100	 	 Chart paper for RD2800 (1 pack)
	RD200-CP-0/100	 	 Chart Paper one box (15 packs)
	RD2800-PASS	 	 Parameter programming software
	RD2800-KIDS	 	 Data acquisition software
	RD200-01	 	 Red pen, 1-channel for RD200
	RD200-02	 	 Green pen, 2-channels for RD200
	RD200-03	 	 Blue pen, 3-channels for RD200
	RD200-04	 	 Brown pen, 4-channels for RD200
	RD2800-01	 	 Red pen, 1-channel for RD2800
	RD2800-02	 	 Green pen, 2-channels for RD2800
	RD2800-03	 	 Blue pen, 3-channels for RD2800
	RD2800-04	 	 Brown pen, 4-channels for RD2800
	 To Order
	 Model No.		  Description
	 RD201		  100 mm, 1-pen
	 RD202 		  100 mm, 2-pen
	 RD203		  100 mm, 3-pen
	 RD204 	  	 100 mm, 4-pen
	 RD206 		  100 mm, 6-dot points
	 RD2801 		  180 mm, 1-pen
	 RD2802 		  180 mm, 2-pen
	 RD2803 		  180 mm, 3-pen
	 RD2804 	  	 180 mm, 4-pen
	 RD2806 	  	 180 mm, 6-dot points
	 RD2812 	  	 180 mm, 12-dot points
	 RD2824		  180 mm, 24-dot points
Field Installable Option Boards (RD2800-PASS or KIDS Software Required for Setup of PC Interface Cards)
	Model No.		  Description
	RD2800-C422	 	 RS422A communication interface
	RD2800-C485	 	 RS485 communication interface
	RD2800-C232	 	 RS232C communication interface
	RD2800-EI	 	 Ethernet interface
	RD2800-R6	 	 6-point mechanical relay “C” SPST and remote contacts
	RD2800-R12	 	 12-point mechanical relay “C” SPST and remote contacts
	RD2800-R24	 	 24-point mechanical relay “C” SPST and remote contacts
Other Options (Only 1 Option Available Per Unit—Not Field Installable)